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EVENT 401 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Holly HARRISON 9 Co Leeds   6:24.38   232  
 50m    42.65 100m  1:30.64 150m  2:19.02 200m  3:09.06 250m  3:57.97 300m  4:47.91 350m  5:36.40 400m  6:24.38 
    42.65    47.99    48.38    50.04    48.91    49.94    48.49    47.98 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Valeria PINERA-LEVITA 10 Co Leeds   5:11.15   438  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:14.45 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:36.15 250m  3:16.22 300m  3:57.37 350m  4:36.32 400m  5:11.15 
    34.49    39.96    41.47    40.23    40.07    41.15    38.95    34.83 
2. Elizabeth DIXON 10 Co Leeds   5:20.62   401  
 50m    36.09 100m  1:15.75 150m  1:56.99 200m  2:38.42 250m  3:19.48 300m  4:00.88 350m  4:41.95 400m  5:20.62 
    36.09    39.66    41.24    41.43    41.06    41.40    41.07    38.67 
3. Freya COTTERILL 10 Co Leeds   5:46.94   316  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:20.68 150m  2:04.70 200m  2:50.26 250m  3:34.75 300m  4:20.48 350m  5:05.15 400m  5:46.94 
    37.80    42.88    44.02    45.56    44.49    45.73    44.67    41.79 
4. Caitlyn SMITH 10 Co Leeds   5:50.31   307  
 50m    39.14 100m  1:23.49 150m  2:09.13 200m  2:54.10 250m  3:38.92 300m  4:23.64 350m  5:08.35 400m  5:50.31 
    39.14    44.35    45.64    44.97    44.82    44.72    44.71    41.96 
5. Aira WILKINSON 10 Co Leeds   6:03.23   275  
 50m - 100m  1:22.93 150m - 200m  2:56.60 250m - 300m  4:32.12 350m - 400m  6:03.23 
 -  1:22.93 -  1:33.67 -  1:35.52 -  1:31.11 
6. Millie WALKER 10 Co Leeds   6:04.15   273  
 50m    42.21 100m  1:29.02 150m  2:14.91 200m  3:02.92 250m  3:49.30 300m  4:36.81 350m  5:20.11 400m  6:04.15 
    42.21    46.81    45.89    48.01    46.38    47.51    43.30    44.04 
7. Olivia PAINE 10 Co Leeds   6:28.48   225  
 50m    42.92 100m  1:32.41 150m  2:23.56 200m  3:13.50 250m  4:05.44 300m  4:52.95 350m  5:43.29 400m  6:28.48 
    42.92    49.49    51.15    49.94    51.94    47.51    50.34    45.19 

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Charlotte SHAW 11 Co Leeds   5:10.19   442  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:15.41 150m  1:55.79 200m  2:36.00 250m  3:15.82 300m  3:55.04 350m  4:33.92 400m  5:10.19 
    35.82    39.59    40.38    40.21    39.82    39.22    38.88    36.27 
2. Eve DOHERTY 11 Rotherham Mo   5:14.89   423  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:15.69 150m  1:56.28 200m  2:38.14 250m  3:18.86 300m  3:58.80 350m  4:37.78 400m  5:14.89 
    35.46    40.23    40.59    41.86    40.72    39.94    38.98    37.11 
3. Darcey CROSSLEY 11 Co Leeds   5:20.14   402  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:18.14 150m  1:58.71 200m  2:39.75 250m  3:20.54 300m  4:00.93 350m  4:41.39 400m  5:20.14 
    37.05    41.09    40.57    41.04    40.79    40.39    40.46    38.75 
4. Ava RANSOME 11 Co Leeds   5:21.05   399  
 50m    36.63 100m  1:17.22 150m  1:58.16 200m  2:39.32 250m  3:20.36 300m  4:01.10 350m  4:41.88 400m  5:21.05 
    36.63    40.59    40.94    41.16    41.04    40.74    40.78    39.17 
5. Grace BRADBURY 11 Rotherham Mo   5:23.68   389  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:16.60 150m  1:59.02 200m  2:41.00 250m  3:23.89 300m  4:06.27 350m  4:46.68 400m  5:23.68 
    35.93    40.67    42.42    41.98    42.89    42.38    40.41    37.00 
6. Ruby GAMBLES 11 Rotherham Mo   5:27.56   376  
 50m    36.85 100m  1:18.34 150m  2:00.07 200m  2:42.30 250m  3:23.96 300m  4:06.48 350m  4:46.83 400m  5:27.56 
    36.85    41.49    41.73    42.23    41.66    42.52    40.35    40.73 
7. Samantha KNOWLES 11 Co Leeds   5:28.67   372  
 50m - 100m  1:18.90 150m - 200m  2:43.50 250m - 300m  4:07.50 350m - 400m  5:28.67 
 -  1:18.90 -  1:24.60 -  1:24.00 -  1:21.17 
8. Ruby ELLIS 11 Co Leeds   5:32.65   359  
 50m    37.04 100m  1:18.74 150m  2:01.51 200m  2:44.36 250m  3:26.79 300m  4:10.09 350m  4:52.50 400m  5:32.65 
    37.04    41.70    42.77    42.85    42.43    43.30    42.41    40.15 
9. Matilda ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds   5:40.49   334  
 50m    38.65 100m  1:22.57 150m  2:06.93 200m  2:51.89 250m  3:36.12 300m  4:19.22 350m  5:01.85 400m  5:40.49 
    38.65    43.92    44.36    44.96    44.23    43.10    42.63    38.64 
10. Chloe CROSBY 11 Stretford   5:41.17   332  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:19.04 150m  2:02.55 200m  2:47.17 250m  3:31.30 300m  4:16.15 350m  4:59.23 400m  5:41.17 
    36.88    42.16    43.51    44.62    44.13    44.85    43.08    41.94 
11. Esme HAYS 11 Co Wakefield   5:45.25   321  
 50m    38.03 100m  1:21.02 150m  2:04.94 200m  2:49.17 250m  3:34.62 300m  4:20.11 350m  5:03.71 400m  5:45.25 
    38.03    42.99    43.92    44.23    45.45    45.49    43.60    41.54 
12. Mia STEEDEN 11 Co Leeds   5:53.79   298  
 50m    38.82 100m  1:23.82 150m  2:09.59 200m  2:56.50 250m  3:41.99 300m  4:28.27 350m  5:13.50 400m  5:53.79 
    38.82    45.00    45.77    46.91    45.49    46.28    45.23    40.29 
13. Matilda POTTER 11 Co Leeds   5:55.12   295  
 50m - 100m  1:24.33 150m - 200m  2:55.82 250m - 300m  4:27.96 350m - 400m  5:55.12 
 -  1:24.33 -  1:31.49 -  1:32.14 -  1:27.16 
14. Darcey BLACKER 11 Co Leeds   6:09.52   262  
 50m    39.35 100m  1:24.29 150m  2:10.62 200m  2:58.91 250m  3:46.81 300m  4:35.12 350m  5:23.27 400m  6:09.52 
    39.35    44.94    46.33    48.29    47.90    48.31    48.15    46.25 
15. Sophie FISHER 11 Rotherham Mo   6:17.66   245  
 50m    40.03 100m  1:26.98 150m  2:13.99 200m  3:03.16 250m  3:51.31 300m  4:41.01 350m  5:29.16 400m  6:17.66 
    40.03    46.95    47.01    49.17    48.15    49.70    48.15    48.50 
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Mischa COMRIE 12 Co Leeds   5:00.37   487  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:50.36 200m  2:28.48 250m  3:07.09 300m  3:45.65 350m  4:23.73 400m  5:00.37 
    33.67    37.72    38.97    38.12    38.61    38.56    38.08    36.64 
2. Sophia KELLY 12 Tadcaster   5:04.05   470  
 50m - 100m  1:11.53 150m - 200m  2:29.58 250m - 300m  3:48.35 350m - 400m  5:04.05 
 -  1:11.53 -  1:18.05 -  1:18.77 -  1:15.70 
3. Evangeline STACEY 12 Co Leeds   5:06.43   459  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:12.06 150m  1:50.76 200m  2:30.88 250m  3:10.62 300m  3:50.19 350m  4:29.14 400m  5:06.43 
    34.18    37.88    38.70    40.12    39.74    39.57    38.95    37.29 
4. Kaitlyn CROSBY 12 Stretford   5:11.06   439  
 50m    34.34 100m  1:13.51 150m  1:53.28 200m  2:34.42 250m  3:14.64 300m  3:54.89 350m  4:34.24 400m  5:11.06 
    34.34    39.17    39.77    41.14    40.22    40.25    39.35    36.82 
5. Mila HUGHES 12 Donc Dartes   5:26.60   379  
 50m    36.69 100m  1:18.59 150m  2:01.08 200m  2:42.89 250m  3:24.83 300m  4:07.53 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:26.60 
    36.69    41.90    42.49    41.81    41.94    42.70    42.79    36.28 
6. Latisha AUTON 12 Tadcaster   5:40.68   334  
 50m    37.29 100m  1:20.85 150m  2:05.01 200m  2:48.85 250m  3:32.92 300m  4:16.74 350m  4:59.36 400m  5:40.68 
    37.29    43.56    44.16    43.84    44.07    43.82    42.62    41.32 
7. Lucy WIGHTMAN 12 Bo Barnsley   5:46.53   317  
 50m    39.29 100m  1:23.05 150m  2:07.09 200m  2:51.92 250m  3:35.96 300m  4:20.80 350m  5:04.09 400m  5:46.53 
    39.29    43.76    44.04    44.83    44.04    44.84    43.29    42.44 
  Maggie TRAN 12 Tadcaster  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jess WIDDOWSON 13 Co Leeds   4:50.24   540  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:09.51 150m  1:47.35 200m  2:24.49 250m  3:02.13 300m  3:38.85 350m  4:16.14 400m  4:50.24 
    32.95    36.56    37.84    37.14    37.64    36.72    37.29    34.10 
2. Daisy PURCHASE 13 Donc Dartes   4:50.64   538  
 50m    34.94 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:49.75 200m  2:27.15 250m  3:04.21 300m  3:41.36 350m  4:17.65 400m  4:50.64 
    34.94    37.16    37.65    37.40    37.06    37.15    36.29    32.99 
3. Sophie MCLURE 13 Tadcaster   5:01.47   482  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:09.03 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:27.13 250m  3:06.51 300m  3:45.61 350m  4:24.44 400m  5:01.47 
    32.33    36.70    39.18    38.92    39.38    39.10    38.83    37.03 
4. Lily STRATTON 13 Grimsby AST   5:02.66   476  
 50m - 100m  1:10.25 150m - 200m  2:27.84 250m - 300m  3:46.43 350m - 400m  5:02.66 
 -  1:10.25 -  1:17.59 -  1:18.59 -  1:16.23 
5. Eleanor VALENTINE-BULL 13 Bo Barnsley   5:04.12   470  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:11.83 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:29.83 250m  3:08.69 300m  3:47.80 350m  4:27.15 400m  5:04.12 
    33.47    38.36    38.94    39.06    38.86    39.11    39.35    36.97 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Mollie FISHER 14 Rotherham Mo   4:34.45   639  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:39.97 200m  2:15.22 250m  2:50.20 300m  3:25.43 350m  4:00.73 400m  4:34.45 
    31.10    34.09    34.78    35.25    34.98    35.23    35.30    33.72 
2. Lola YOXALL 14 Bo Barnsley   4:56.52   507  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:26.65 250m  3:04.56 300m  3:42.66 350m  4:20.38 400m  4:56.52 
    32.78    37.63    37.70    38.54    37.91    38.10    37.72    36.14 
3. Amy PICKARD 14 Co Leeds   4:57.14   503  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:48.41 200m  2:26.51 250m  3:04.84 300m  3:43.42 350m  4:21.32 400m  4:57.14 
    33.64    36.90    37.87    38.10    38.33    38.58    37.90    35.82 
4. Daisy GUTTRIDGE 14 Donc Dartes   5:01.11   484  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:11.19 150m  1:49.59 200m  2:28.64 250m  3:07.44 300m  3:46.76 350m  4:24.54 400m  5:01.11 
    33.40    37.79    38.40    39.05    38.80    39.32    37.78    36.57 
5. Ruby BARKER 14 Donc Dartes   5:01.19   483  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:11.21 150m  1:49.10 200m  2:27.72 250m  3:05.81 300m  3:44.39 350m  4:22.93 400m  5:01.19 
    34.11    37.10    37.89    38.62    38.09    38.58    38.54    38.26 
6. Tabitha BROWNING 14 Tadcaster   5:01.43   482  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:51.13 200m  2:30.20 250m  3:08.87 300m  3:47.63 350m  4:27.08 400m  5:01.43 
    33.96    37.95    39.22    39.07    38.67    38.76    39.45    34.35 
7. Scarlett STRATHIE 14 Co Wakefield   5:22.84   392  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:13.49 150m  1:54.66 200m  2:36.97 250m  3:19.78 300m  4:01.97 350m  4:44.62 400m  5:22.84 
    34.52    38.97    41.17    42.31    42.81    42.19    42.65    38.22 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Abigail PARKINSON 15 Tadcaster   4:46.72   560  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:09.05 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:21.76 250m  2:57.66 300m  3:34.32 350m  4:10.91 400m  4:46.72 
    32.22    36.83    36.44    36.27    35.90    36.66    36.59    35.81 
2. Lucy ELLIS 15 Rotherham Mo   4:50.61   538  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:45.23 200m  2:22.77 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:37.27 350m  4:14.41 400m  4:50.61 
    32.23    35.96    37.04    37.54    36.67    37.83    37.14    36.20 
3. Faith BLAIN 15 Co Leeds   5:05.54   463  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:49.77 200m  2:28.24 250m  3:07.54 300m  3:47.22 350m  4:27.13 400m  5:05.54 
    33.95    37.50    38.32    38.47    39.30    39.68    39.91    38.41 
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Abigail JACKSON 16 Rotherham Mo   4:42.31   587  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.65 250m  2:55.66 300m  3:31.99 350m  4:07.78 400m  4:42.31 
    32.11    35.13    35.97    36.44    36.01    36.33    35.79    34.53 
2. Kate FORSHAW 16 Bolton Metro   4:55.72   511  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:08.06 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:23.52 250m  3:02.13 300m  3:40.83 350m  4:19.40 400m  4:55.72 
    32.15    35.91    37.45    38.01    38.61    38.70    38.57    36.32 
3. Amy CHECKLEY 16 Kippax   5:18.90   407  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:14.61 150m  1:55.49 200m  2:36.67 250m  3:17.93 300m  3:59.56 350m  4:41.22 400m  5:18.90 
    35.01    39.60    40.88    41.18    41.26    41.63    41.66    37.68 
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EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m IM                   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob O'DONNELL 9 Co Leeds   3:06.22   229     41.68  1:31.62  2:25.13 
2. William WILSON 9 Co Leeds   3:14.25   202     45.06  1:30.88  2:31.49 
3. Finnley STEVENS 9 Co Leeds   3:18.75   188     47.25  1:37.94  2:35.09 
4. Patrick O'HARA 9 Co Leeds   3:26.27   168     46.38  1:39.99  2:38.18 
5. Jackson CLARKE 9 Co Leeds   3:26.87   167     47.11  1:40.12  2:42.71 
6. Lucas ALLITT 9 York City   3:34.37   150     44.14  1:38.55  2:43.11 
7. Yuvraj UBHI 9 Co Leeds   3:34.93   149   2:49.48  1:47.81 - 
8. Seth JONES 9 Co Leeds   3:50.47   121     55.92  1:55.38  3:01.99 
9. Oliver TAYLOR 9 Co Leeds   4:00.41   106     59.98  1:59.53  3:03.66 
10. Matei STOICESCU 9 Co Leeds   4:05.63   99   1:04.40  2:04.25  3:11.59 
11. James ANDREASEN 9 Co Leeds   4:55.08   57   1:11.54  2:30.47  3:46.56 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Mason STOCKS 10 Aquabears   3:06.86   227     38.85  1:27.89  2:26.63 
2. Alexander TEW 10 Team Jorvik   3:14.24   202     44.54  1:32.71  2:33.32 
3. Alfie YOUNG 10 Co Leeds   3:17.79   191     45.53  1:35.43  2:35.78 
4. Zachary HELM 10 Co Leeds   3:23.50   175     47.46  1:39.26  2:37.56 
5. Abdullah MOKHLISSE 10 Co Leeds   3:24.37   173     47.86  1:35.14  2:38.52 
6. Oscar GAVELLE 10 Rotherham Mo   3:28.58   163  -  1:40.28 - 
7. Archie BROWN 10 Co Leeds   3:30.50   158     48.80  1:43.66  2:44.77 
8. Charlie HORNE 10 Co Leeds   3:35.99   147     57.77  1:51.63  2:49.72 
9. Oliver BROOKE 10 Co Leeds   3:36.83   145     48.98  1:47.02  2:50.39 
10. Tom HEY 10 Co Leeds   3:50.40   121     54.07  1:53.06  2:59.01 
11. Rory KING 10 Co Leeds   3:55.64   113     53.77  1:59.32  3:03.02 
12. Benjamin MORRIS 10 Co Leeds   4:06.59   98   1:08.42  2:10.88  3:15.47 
  Harry ROACH 10 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Reggie SPENCE 10 Co Leeds  DQ 4             

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Maxwell FORD 11 Co Leeds   2:49.45   304     40.36  1:23.82  2:11.07 
2. James HENDON 11 Tadcaster   3:01.15   249  -  1:27.26 - 
3. Alfie STRATTON 11 Grimsby AST   3:02.63   243     38.68  1:25.17  2:22.70 
4. Joseph HALL 11 Co Leeds   3:03.36   240     41.75  1:35.21  2:24.81 
5. Robert GOODALL 11 Aquabears   3:03.97   237     40.88  1:28.16  2:24.36 
6. Isaac FOY 11 Co Leeds   3:06.24   229     40.22  1:29.19  2:23.29 
7. Zach CROWTHER 11 Co Leeds   3:06.53   228     44.54  1:33.57  2:26.77 
8. Matthew JAMES 11 Co Leeds   3:10.77   213     40.56  1:28.54  2:27.19 
9. George CARRY 11 Co Leeds   3:14.33   201  -  1:36.06 - 
10. Jacob BOGGON 11 Co Leeds   3:14.64   200     42.34  1:31.83  2:29.63 
11. Lucas PIERCY 11 Co Leeds   3:16.95   193     44.60  1:37.15  2:33.38 
12. Sam WRIGHT 11 Tadcaster   3:19.79   185     44.97  1:36.57  2:35.81 
13. Oscar SCOTT 11 Co Leeds   3:21.23   181     46.24  1:39.85  2:32.86 
14. Ethan GARSIDE 11 Co Wakefield   3:23.17   176     43.25  1:34.97  2:38.18 
15. Jacob FAWCETT 11 Co Leeds   3:25.88   169     44.73  1:38.06  2:37.82 
16. Luke PERHAM 11 Tadcaster   3:29.21   161     52.84  1:47.90  2:45.22 
17. Harry LEWIS 11 Tadcaster   3:30.80   158  -  1:35.94 - 
18. James TAYLOR 11 Team Jorvik   3:32.10   155  -  1:43.74 - 
19. James YOUNG 11 York City   3:57.92   110     59.72  1:59.58  3:07.67 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke GILLIVER 12 Donc Dartes   2:30.91   431     32.30  1:08.97  1:56.45 
2. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 12 Co Leeds   2:31.86   423     33.34  1:12.78  1:57.64 
3. Jacob BROWN 12 Tadcaster   2:46.31   322  -  1:18.40 - 
4. Jack FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   2:48.89   307     35.64  1:21.03  2:13.73 
5. Jack BROWN 12 Grimsby AST   2:53.31   284     34.88  1:20.51  2:14.08 
6. James ADKIN 12 Co Leeds   2:54.04   281     38.49  1:23.73  2:12.61 
7. Jack KELSALL 12 Donc Dartes   2:59.45   256     37.22  1:23.04  2:16.62 
8. Luke DYER 12 Co Leeds   2:59.80   254     36.84  1:23.32  2:21.32 
9. Hari MONTGOMERY 12 Co Leeds   3:02.75   242     41.53  1:28.72  2:24.08 
10. Joshua BROOMFIELD 12 Chapeltown   4:18.20   86   1:06.95  2:07.40  3:22.41 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Callum MELVILLE 13 Nova Cent'n   2:21.35   524     29.94  1:07.34  1:46.24 
2. Henry CORNFORTH 13 Whitby   2:34.73   399     31.35  1:11.26  1:58.86 
3. Daniel CLIPSHAM 13 Co Wakefield   2:49.35   305     32.01  1:15.82  2:07.97 
4. Ewan WEAVER 13 Aquabears   2:53.47   283     33.41  1:23.39  2:13.48 
5. Matthew ROBERTS 13 Co Leeds   2:58.24   261     37.98  1:24.05  2:19.46 
6. Mohamed AL ALAMI 13 Co Wakefield   3:58.78   108     45.85  1:46.31  3:06.71 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cameron RHODES 14 Rotherham Mo   2:28.86   449     31.23  1:11.59  1:54.16 
2. William BACON 14 Co Leeds   2:33.78   407     32.94  1:14.02  1:57.50 
3. Dariush KHODAKHAH 14 Co Leeds   2:36.12   389     33.81  1:17.06  2:00.73 
4. Jacob BROOMFIELD 14 Chapeltown   2:55.82   272     36.25  1:23.69  2:16.34 
5. Bradley WILSON 14 Chapeltown   2:56.89   267     37.93  1:25.21  2:18.67 
6. Zak STOLARSKI 14 Co Leeds   2:59.74   255     38.01  1:29.16  2:21.05 
7. Lawrence BREWER 14 York City   3:04.26   236     37.90  1:23.21  2:22.57 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Toby MAYFIELD 15 York City   2:16.95   576     29.22  1:04.87  1:45.04 
2. Charlie BROOME 15 Co Leeds   2:18.35   559     29.77  1:05.17  1:46.26 
3. Blaine UNDERWOOD 15 Donc Dartes   2:27.49   461     29.16  1:07.93  1:52.23 
4. James DOBNEY 15 Grantham   2:29.56   442     31.18  1:11.49  1:56.09 
5. Jonathon WIGHTMAN 15 Bo Barnsley   2:36.67   385     30.49  1:11.41  2:01.22 
  Alex HOLMES 15 Co Wakefield  DNC        

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Stephen STANLEY 20 Tadcaster   2:27.16   464     31.44  1:11.10  1:51.46 
2. Zackary MERRITT 17 Donc Dartes   2:30.46   434     30.40  1:08.82  1:54.55 
3. Daniel BAILEY 16 Donc Dartes   2:32.45   418  -  1:09.49 - 
4. Noah WRAGG 16 Bo Barnsley   2:32.68   416     30.80  1:09.08  1:58.01 
5. Thomas RACKHAM 16 Rotherham Mo   2:36.89   383     31.46  1:11.10  2:00.94 
  William BROWNING 17 Tadcaster  DQ 5             
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EVENT 403 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Matilda HENDON 9 Tadcaster   1:37.31   286     46.08 
2. Lillie HARDCASTLE 9 Co Leeds   1:39.91   264     47.04 
3. Isabelle RADBOURNE 9 Co Leeds   1:43.55   237     48.73 
4. Scarlett CLARKSON 9 Co Leeds   1:51.72   189     55.86 
5. Naomi WEBBER 9 Co Leeds   1:52.06   187     53.52 
6. Lily PEECOCK 9 Co Leeds   1:56.32   167     57.04 
7. Zara HOLT 9 Tadcaster   1:57.24   163  - 
8. Matilda BRAITHWAITE 9 Co Leeds   1:59.09   156     58.79 
9. Molly NORTON 9 Co Leeds   2:00.78   149     56.41 
10. Amit MALTZ 9 Co Leeds   2:03.72   139     57.19 
11. Annabel GALBRAITH 9 Co Leeds   2:04.22   137  - 
12. Millie HERBERT 9 Bo Barnsley   2:06.80   129   1:00.80 
13. Mei YUSASA 9 Co Leeds   2:07.19   128   1:00.12 
14. Georgia VERNON 9 Co Leeds   2:09.89   120   1:01.80 
15. Matilda MAYO 9 Aquabears   2:10.97   117   1:01.03 
16. Hannah BROWN 9 Co Leeds   2:11.11   117   1:01.12 
17. Ava BRADLEY 9 Co Leeds   2:12.90   112   1:03.83 
18. Trisha SHINDE 9 Co Leeds   2:13.18   111   1:03.09 
19. Eve TAYLOR 9 Rotherham Mo   2:15.75   105   1:05.16 
20. Sophie MAY 9 Co Leeds   2:17.07   102   1:03.10 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Gabrielle MCCULLOCH 10 Aquabears   1:28.16   384     41.48 
2. Hazel BLAIN 10 Co Leeds   1:30.54   355     42.72 
3. Millie THRELFALL 10 Co Leeds   1:33.46   323  - 
